Ancient Civilisations & Culture

Archaeology
Architecture

Art Monday Group
Art Thursday Group
Astronomy & Space
Bird Watching
Book Group 1

Book Group 2
Bridge Group 1
Bridge Group 2
Bridge Group 3
Bridge Group 4
Canasta

Card Making
Church Visits 1
Church Visits 2
Cinema

Classical Studies
Computer Club
Concerts

Creative Writing
Cribbage

Cycling
Discussions

DIY

Family History
French Book Group
French WD40 Group
Garden Visits
Gentle Exercise
Geology

German Language
History

Indoor Bowls
Investment Club 1
Investment Club 2

2022/23

Prior Year Adjustme Income

0.00
206.00
469.80
2,625.00
1,562.00
390.00
0.00
30.00 0.00
108.00
2,931.00
1,488.00
6.00 1,003.00
1,254.26
0.00
310.00
3,086.00
3,360.85
1,100.00
0.00
0.00
5,408.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
295.60
0.00
496.30
0.00
29.03
12,218.41
3,973.50
278.00
0.00
682.50
1,817.50
918.16

360.00

Expenditure
34.95
201.90
608.20
2,398.61
1,699.75
271.43
0.00
40.00
109.44
3,415.37
1,606.50
882.00
1,327.00
0.00
310.00
2,833.60
3,484.00
1,233.86
184.23
0.00
6,003.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
254.00
0.00
368.41
0.00
143.88
11,713.30
3,636.30
321.00
0.00
573.47
1,821.75
918.16
369.00

Balance
0.00
1.40

339.95
549.24
1,199.11
253.54
0.00
43.00
27.01
410.13
123.00
419.00
104.00
0.00
0.00
592.34
339.23
461.97
0.00
46.32
801.11
0.00
10.50
0.00
18.16
0.00
319.92
0.00
-143.88
1,807.39
697.54
105.98
0.00
313.82
59.97
0.00
43.43

Year end
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 31/08
to 30/09
to 30/09

N/A
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 31/08

N/A
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 31/05

N/A
to 31/08

N/A
to 30/09

N/A
to 30/09

N/A
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 31/08
to 30/09

N/A
to 30/09
to 30/09
to 05/04
to 30/09

Bank Account
0

0

Lloyds

Lloyds

TSB

O O O O O o o o o o

NatWest
Lloyds
Lloyds

0
0
Lloyds

O O O O o o o o

Barclays
HSBC

email 13/01
email 27/09
email 03/10
email 25/08
email 25/08
email 04/09
email 22/09
email 10/10
email 02/10
email 05/10
email 10/10
email 10/10
email 09/10
email 22/09
phone 02/10
email 17/11
email 10/10
email 29/10
email 17/01
email 25/10
email 06/12
phone 25/10
email 02/10
email 27/09
email 03/10
email 03/10
email 27/09
phone 25/10
email 17/10

Full Accounts

email 16/09
email 26/10
email 25/09
email 26/10
email 06/10
email 04/10
email 26/10

Closed 01/23

Payment in last year's figures not made

Incorrect Reserves advised last year

Closed 01/23

Members' payments adjusted in October



Italian 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 18/01 Closed 01/23
Jazz Appreciation 354.30 340.82 0.00 to 19/06 0 email 14/08 x Closed 08/23
Latin 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 22/09

Lunch Club 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 22/09

Lunch Club 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 phone 11/10

Monday Mah Jong 58.00 58.00 0.00 to 30/09 0 email 01/10

Mahjong Western Game 760.00 819.23 112.53 to 30/09 0 email 25/10 X

Mixed Crafts 160.00 192.90 76.71 to 30/09 0 email 05/10

Music 2,305.00 2,364.03 636.81 to 31/07 Lloyds email 22/11

Opera Appreciation 876.00 720.00 576.00 to 30/09 Halifax form

Our Living Language 158.85 175.15 39.28 to 30/09 0 email 03/10

Photographic -10.00 307.00 281.46 510.54 to 30/09 0 email 24/09 x Refund of income made
Play Reading 116.50 118.80 33.40 to 30/09 0 form

Poetry Appreciation 184.00 160.00 61.63 to 30/09 0 form

Practical Gardening Forum 7.00 8.00 42.90 to 30/09 0 email 09/11

Railway & Transport 387.35 265.00 561.51 to 30/09 Lloyds email 30/10

Recorders 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 22/09

Recorders 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 22/09

Science & Technology 391.50 363.90 17.44 to 30/09 0 email 10/10

Scottish Country Dance 707.00 785.00 114.15 to 30/09 0 email 03/10 X

Scrabble 1 -2.80 51.00 24.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 05/06 Closed 05/23 - bal to Scrabble 2
Scrabble 2 2.80 316.30 339.62 3.48 to 30/09 0 email 10/10 From Scrabble 1
Shakespeare Studies 96.50 82.00 20.50 to 30/09 0 form

Spanish 0.00 0.00 0.00 N/A 0 email 22/09

Table Tennis 1 1,192.40 1,144.51 413.15 to 30/09 NatWest email 11/10

Table Tennis 2 637.00 638.07 43.68 to 30/09 0 email 26/10 X

Table Tennis 3 777.00 763.00 180.00 to 30/09 0 email 22/09

Table Tennis 4 807.50 859.65 186.30 to 30/09 0 email 22/09

Table Tennis 5 650.71 693.73 323.95 to 30/09 0 email 19/10

Tai Chi 0.00 86.95 51.62 to 30/09 0 email 26/10

Theatre 35,324.46 35,378.87 13,819.15 to 30/09 Full Accounts

Travel & Tourism 1,331.11 1,456.69 5,850.77 to 30/09 Lloyds email 02/10

Walking Slow Rambles 0.00 9.09 0.00 to 30/09 0 phone 18/10

Walking 1,208.00 1,219.65 200.29 to 30/09 Lloyds email 29/09

Whist 1,297.24 1,050.08 326.23 to 30/09 0 email 26/10

Wine Group 1 2,472.00 2,130.37 627.72 to 30/09 Nationwide email 29/10

Wine Group 2 4,723.50 4,382.10 662.83 to 30/09 Lloyds email 22/10

Wine Group 3 2,186.50 1,892.54 624.86 to 30/09 Lloyds email 19/10 X

Wine Group 4 3,266.50 2,703.43 742.23 to 30/09 Nat West email 13/10



You on your own (YOYO)

Totals

General Fund
Social Fund

Overall Total

26.00

26.00

Less Highlighted

559.00

110,040.83

11,422.12
1,395.00

122,857.95

48,392.26

Groups

Total

537.85

108,808.54

10,171.30
1,426.00

120,405.84

47,694.03

71.65

35,874.49

24,623.97
2,643.42

63,141.88

18,086.47

35,874.49

63,141.88

to 30/09

0 email 04/10 X
Outstanding 0 out of 77 Nil Returns 13
Visits due 0 x = sampled by IG
Queries 0
Meetings 38,871.80
Trips & Visits 59,398.42 Total income
Physical 11,770.61 110,040.83
Total 77




